AARAPALENZYELA

AINARA

PALENZUELA
ETXEPARE HONDARRIBIABERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

Bornin: LESAKA

05-16-2000
Competing Times .
Season Club n the Condition on ;Ig]sﬁuteggjst;i?ication [C):(IJ:Jr:J'cz glfufrlr;zzr 'I[3|renﬂe :/inTC]J;St
ACT boat
2025 No
2024 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 SAN JUAN Yes Notown 1 0
2020 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 10 2 4 18 10:31,86 12:08,3
2019 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 17 O 4 19 10:49,18 13:55,4.
2018 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 10 5 4 17 10:58,77 12:51,3
2017 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2016 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2015 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2014 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2013 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2012 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2011 HONDARRIBIA No Formed



