

AINARA PALENZUELA

**AINARA
PALENZUELA
ETXEPARE**

HONDARRIBIA BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

Born in: LESAKA
05-16-2000

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021	SAN JUAN	Yes	Not own	1	0					
2020	HONDARRIBIA	Yes	Formed	10	2	4	18		10:31,86	12:08,30
2019	HONDARRIBIA	Yes	Formed	17	0	4	19		10:49,18	13:55,40
2018	HONDARRIBIA	Yes	Formed	10	5	4	17		10:58,77	12:51,30
2017	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2016	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2015	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2014	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2013	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2012	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							
2011	HONDARRIBIA	No	Formed							